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Chapman 
THE

mAnuFActuring compAny

precision screwdriver kits

mAde in u
sA

diAgrAm 
shows bit 
#, size & 
type with 
torque 
chArt on 
reAr

chApmAn industriAl kit no. 5503

slotted bits: blAde width x thickness

rAck 1
bit type#

phillips no 1
phillips no 2
phillips no 3
phillips no 4
reed & prince

1/4” skt. Adpt.

20
21
33
34
37
24

2
Allen hex

.050”*
1/16”
5/64”
3/32”
7/64”
1/8”
9/64”
5/32”

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

3/16”
7/32”
1/4”
5/16”

12
14
16
18

3
hex/slot

4
slotted

88
89
90

.190x.037”

.230x.037”

.250x.025”

.250x.037”

.328x.030”

.328x.037”

.375x.025”

.375x.050”

25
26
93
17
95
96
97
19

5
metric hex

.125x.023”*

.160x.030”*

.190x.025”*

1.5mm

2.0mm

2.5mm

3.0mm

4.0mm

5.0mm

6.0mm

40
41
42
43
44
45
46

bAll detent For A snug Fit

groove For snAp ring 
iF desired

milled From usA tool 
steel in durhAm, ct

oversized working end or eAr 
stops holds in plAce

non-mAgnetic, used 
extensively on electronics 
& medicAl equipment 

slotted bits hAve hollow 
ground pArAllel sided tips

tools And insert bits Are 
All 1/4” drive And cAn be 
used interchAngeAbly with 
Any other 1/4” drive tools 
or insert bits. competitor 
tools Are spline drive And 
do not oFFer this versAtility  

deluxe injection molded 
cAse with A pin & 
hinge. competitor 
uses A living hinge 

snAp in bit rAcks hAve 
Finger tAbs For eAsy 
removAl with empty 
spAces For kit expAnsion 

insert bits cAn be plAced 
bAll detent AgAinst the 
rAck For A snug Fit or 
bAll detent FAcing the 
center slot For eAsy one 
hAnded removAl  

sepArAte mechAnicAl hinge

36 insert bits & 4 tools 
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living hinge vs. our 
pin & hinge

unlike chApmAn tools, 
competitor spline drive 
tools & insert bits Are 
interchAngeAble within 
their set only

rAcks without tAbs or 
snAps vs. our snAp in 
rAcks with lArge tAbs

smAll pin lAtch vs. our lArge mechAnicAl lAtch

competitor kit

mAgnet in extension 
cAnnot be used with 
electronics 

insert bits do not 
hAve bAll detents

Advertised As A 44 piece set, includes 36 insert bits & 4 tools


